
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/25/24 at
3:14:04 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Alberta

562  Last reported odometer reading

2021 NISSAN GT-R
NISMO
VIN: JN1AR5DF0MM160063
COUPE
3.8L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Broad Arrow Group
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.nissan.ca/
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Original warranty estimated to have 9 months or 35,438 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/09/2021 Ceramic Pro Certified
Installer

Wheel and caliper protective coating
applied

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo. 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces Alberta ---

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 218 562
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/yaB4PCfqXF_U36qiCbl0lsB_eSDL0gLbao1tFwRFiklAMpGETZfxnyCa6S_4gOYdyyp06Vhn7shF4qVqeVDjJ66S6teu1t0JAHoo-1SA7hc_0Dl5eNHsKmrvWAv3JACATO1u2KhuDlQ4Xtq3d8gVjYjD8ESacEN2z9fENKT7saQOS5w7f-2Zdu_Sht3qxPWo-RDe8xn4V6pgvX43KdvQg489T4_-0jdr0GEBsK-g_H8vvLMpKivqcKjOvtBvE5Ybqi6fPD8irhSBaUSuJ22iXfN6tvHEUvsKujFBAdVbflSuokl-TD9SimmsiPfN3z-1sw_FhBh2IQi3N_6_mG8NOzmyEKTLwJDgT_TiJcuDWDrqZ8hlnOmMOPQKZFZjc-h1pz-zT5hf-cCvv8Qrqci-NYgnfztrvik.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/yqrEqihhZAd41GTvuBAQN8vtCBRcPq3arSPm3iJJYsBkmho_Gh29hEWnRfe3h6rfu4SHGHqrKern07GV-2AKiQIo7dJKMWTYyYwz10fAwm1hVewEEXs45EBIM9Irqto7Ux3e5xIOsMjeEgaKKwuS4_zVKhV1Wq2GuJ6CnBAinYtlW6U9cWTb39g4yCkA21mzdj5TPpxjKJKHhNpZdxfuL13o4yJkpvWAA7HMc1FaznFOK2oygeV3LikPVqZKE2nTZfOG6lyGnrMXdcASHICmquXHHuHXOVvvkLztWDgWoazG_fsoE6nLXaAKTP5VIJTS-a33B9lT2jjjG-9PRwFF3zQ4KUtI6tGsVSD2ggwg3PjTUaT9tY5vbOMUWRwbxCvu2ZTa_XQIpKPMLSwrkAlNQFHLQVYK5B4.cfx


ceramicpro.com Glass protective coating applied
Interior protective coating applied
Paint protection applied

05/03/2021 VICKAR NISSAN
Winnipeg, MB
204-669-0791
vickarnissan.ca

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/21/2021 VICKAR NISSAN
Winnipeg, MB
204-669-0791
vickarnissan.ca

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed

07/06/2021 VICKAR NISSAN
Winnipeg, MB
204-669-0791
vickarnissan.ca

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/08/2022 218 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White
Odometer reported as 351 kilometers

10/04/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/09/2023 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/19/2023 562 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Odometer reading reported
New owner reported
Odometer reported as 904 kilometers

09/20/2023 AZ Euros
Mesa, AZ
602-606-7380
azeuros.com/#home

5.0 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Instrument cluster replaced/repaired
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http://www.carfax.com/help


Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/25/24 3:14:04 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 NISSAN GT-R vehicle
(VIN: JN1AR5DF0MM160063), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/25/24
at 4:14 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

7/25/24, 3:14 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 NISSAN GT-R NISMO: JN1AR5DF0MM160063

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JN1AR5DF0MM160063 4/5

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


7/25/24, 3:14 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 NISSAN GT-R NISMO: JN1AR5DF0MM160063

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/JN1AR5DF0MM160063 5/5


